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Cruise Company
Crucemundo S.L.
on the cruise ship

Crucestar

Vienna (Austria) - Fetesti (2 days,
Romania) (CS16)

Cruise ID : #30,520,258

Journey Start Date: Wed 28 Aug 2019
Journey End Date: Wed 04 Sep 2019
Count Nights: 7 nights

Short Cruise Program

PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
Vein

1 ) Wed 28 Aug 22:00 22:00
Austria
Vein

2 . Thu 29 Aug - 23:00
Austria
Esztergom

p Thu 29 Aug 10:00 10:30
Hungary
Budapest

2 Thu 29 Aug 14:00 21:00
Hungary
Durnstein .

3 . Fri 30 Aug 07:00 12:00
Austria
Melk .

3 . Fri 30 Aug 15:00 20:00
Austria
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Mohach
Hungary

Belgrade
Serbia

Linz
Austria

Day on the river
River

Bratislava
Slovakia

Budapest
Hungary

Giurgiu
Romania

Budapest
Hungary

Fettesti
Romania

Esztergom
Hungary

Fettesti
Romania

Vein
Austria

Fri 30 Aug

Sat 31 Aug

Sat 31 Aug

Sun 01 Sep

Sun 01 Sep

Mon 02 Sep

Mon 02 Sep

Tue 03 Sep

Tue 03 Sep

Tue 03 Sep

Wed 04 Sep

Wed 04 Sep

08:00

08:00

07:00

08:00

07:00

09:00

08:00

09:00

07:00

14:00

23:00

14:00

23:59

19:00

23:59

19:00

04:30

23:59

13:00

07:00
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